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PO: 27  -2023IT503 7 of 1 30/05/2023  cadhall &y 5
Dear MM. ) SMART VISION it
Reference to your quotation no. 51.023 &) dSuaye Mo LY
Ogero is pleased to Purchase the following material oA sl 8 PSS g gl A ey
with the same terms & conditions mentioned in this order ol 5 sl Ja g yall g JlesaWly e ol pdll sl (A
#!| a-ITEM CODE catall 3ay | UNIT|NB/U | Quantity Unit Price Total Price
b-Manufacturer-Part NB MATERIALS Linall 5a, | 2 ES @I aadl ral
c-ITEM DESCRIPTION |
1 INTSWO0038 : EA 1 4.00 180.00000 720.00
SR4 MPO cable, lenght; 10m, fiber optic muitimode OM4 trunk, MTP-12 (Female),
Type B, Plenum (LSZH)
Z INTSW0048 EA 1 4.00 230.00000 920.00
SR4 MPO cable, lenght: 15m, fiber optic multimode OM4 trunk, MTP-12 (Female),
Type B, Pienum (LSZH)
Requestor ikt | Charge to e i - Currency usMm Aaall | SebEEC : 1,640.00
Dep/sector 0220 Dep/sector 0220 ; ki | Total : 1,640.00
g sl g ) gLl 4yl ' ONLY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED | piscount " 0.00
Branch/Site 0000 TWENTY AND 40 / 100 US Market VAT 180.40
3 gall hi} b ;
Saliay Net z 1,820.40 |

Special Terms

Lald a5y

1 Supplier should return the original PO along with the invoice & delivery note
2 The PO number should be reported on the invoice

3 A 4% fiscal stamp should bé applied on the total amount of the invoice

4 A 1%, penalty is applied per day on undelivered material

5 Please notify store 48 hours prior to delivery
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. . 205 | Delivery Delivery i
Notification Date el 7y )5 Delay Date sl
Expected Reception Date i all DY Z 5 | Delivery Point e aluall <0
Control No. gasisal M Jasyl &, | Invoice No. 3 stall 58

2 yidall g USE Gl galld ol paa Adatall A8 ) ; . =
- £
glhd DIPEPOIR (| R Lot e
I—--
fuide ) Az alus 2 i, S e
Date 2 @ L 0_2? 2 [ Date f‘rr J'!/)v -y &l Date 1071 &)W Date 'Jr b ¥ r Coth

Printed on :

30/05/2023 9:23:55AM

U




